
NAME WEBSITE CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL

CoreBridge CoreBridge Financial

Kim Wilder Austin, TX 512.289.4139 kim.wilder@corebridgefinancial.com

Jayson Wagner Austin, TX 281.299.7367 jayson.wagner@corebridgegfinancial.com

Ben Bowman Austin, TX 512.417.4897 benbowman@corebridgefinancial.com

Fidelity Investments Fidelity Investments

Christine Jasek Austin, TX 512.800.2958
christine.jasek@fmr.com

Danielle Gomez
Westlake,

TX
281.475.4583 Danielle.Gomez@fmr.com

TIAA TIAA

Joy Doss
Lewisville,

TX
972.745.9867 jdoss@tiaa.org

Sean Mossman
Lewisville,

TX
214.626.8317

smossman@tiaa.org

Voya Life Insurance & Annuity Co
Voya Life Insurance

Shane Pfeffer
San

Antonio, TX
210.979.8277 shane.pfeffer@voyafa.com

Cassandra
Davenport

Austin, TX 512.794.1373 cassi.davenport@voyafa.com

Andy Rushing Austin, TX 512.300.2322 andy.rushing@voyafa.com

APPROVED ORP/TDA VENDORS AND REPRESENTATIVES
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